10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director

Chief Financial Officer Deputy Executive

Director
Project Delivery Manager
Project Delivery Manager
Director of Programming &
Legislation
Project Delivery Manager
Director of Planning
Public Outreach Coordinator
Senior Transportation Planner
Senior Accountant
Accounting & Administrative
Specialist
Executive Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Executive Assistant
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Special District

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Department Total Wages

Executive

Administration-Finance

Project Delivery

Project Delivery

Programming

Project Delivery

Planning

Public Outreach

Planning

Administration-Finance

Administration-Finance

Administration-Finance

Administration-Finance

Administration-Finance

TAM Board of Commissioners

TAM Board of Commissioners

TAM Board of Commissioners

TAM Board of Commissioners

$251,681

$232,152

$194,476

$184,903

$184,529

$183,839

$174,294

$140,757

$134,203

$97,786

$90,069

$72,595

$52,633

$43,272

$0

$0

$0

$0



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

Transportation Authority of
Marin

TAM Board of Commissioners

TAM Board of Commissioners

TAM Board of Commissioners

TAM Board of Commissioners

TAM Board of Commissioners

TAM Board of Commissioners

TAM Board of Commissioners

TAM Board of Commissioners

TAM Board of Commissioners

TAM Board of Commissioners

TAM Board of Commissioners

TAM Board of Commissioners

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



