	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Transportation Authority of Marin	Executive	\$251,681
2.	Chief Financial Officer	Deputy Executive Director	Transportation Authority of Marin	Administration-Finance	\$232,152
3.	Project Delivery Manager		Transportation Authority of Marin	Project Delivery	\$194,476
4.	Project Delivery Manager		Transportation Authority of Marin	Project Delivery	\$184,903
5.	Director of Programming & Legislation		Transportation Authority of Marin	Programming	\$184,529
6.	Project Delivery Manager		Transportation Authority of Marin	Project Delivery	\$183,839
7.	Director of Planning		Transportation Authority of Marin	Planning	\$174,294
8.	Public Outreach Coordinator		Transportation Authority of Marin	Public Outreach	\$140,757
9.	Senior Transportation Planner		Transportation Authority of Marin	Planning	\$134,203
10.	Senior Accountant		Transportation Authority of Marin	Administration-Finance	\$97,786
11.	Accounting & Administrative Specialist		Transportation Authority of Marin	Administration-Finance	\$90,069
12.	Executive Assistant		Transportation Authority of Marin	Administration-Finance	\$72,595
13.	Administrative Assistant		Transportation Authority of Marin	Administration-Finance	\$52,633
14.	Executive Assistant		Transportation Authority of Marin	Administration-Finance	\$43,272
15.	Board Member		Transportation Authority of Marin	TAM Board of Commissioners	\$0
16.	Board Member		Transportation Authority of Marin	TAM Board of Commissioners	\$0
17.	Board Member		Transportation Authority of Marin	TAM Board of Commissioners	\$0
18.	Board Member		Transportation Authority of Marin	TAM Board of Commissioners	\$0

19.	Board Member	Transportation Authority of Marin	TAM Board of Commissioners	\$0
20.	Board Member	Transportation Authority of Marin	TAM Board of Commissioners	\$0
21.	Board Member	Transportation Authority of Marin	TAM Board of Commissioners	\$0
22.	Board Member	Transportation Authority of Marin	TAM Board of Commissioners	\$0
23.	Board Member	Transportation Authority of Marin	TAM Board of Commissioners	\$0
24.	Board Member	Transportation Authority of Marin	TAM Board of Commissioners	\$0
25.	Board Member	Transportation Authority of Marin	TAM Board of Commissioners	\$0
26.	Board Member	Transportation Authority of Marin	TAM Board of Commissioners	\$0
27.	Board Member	Transportation Authority of Marin	TAM Board of Commissioners	\$0
28.	Board Member	Transportation Authority of Marin	TAM Board of Commissioners	\$0
29.	Board Member	Transportation Authority of Marin	TAM Board of Commissioners	\$0
30.	Board Member	Transportation Authority of Marin	TAM Board of Commissioners	\$0